
　捕獲数 累計 　捕獲数 累計 　捕獲数 累計
～９月２

日
1,413 1,413

１０月
１日

1,282 40,406
１１月
１日

2,823 205,688

３日 183 1,596 ２日 1,439 41,845 ２日 1,491 207,179
４日 259 1,855 ３日 12,919 54,764 ３日 1,143 208,322
５日 180 2,035 ４日 1,440 56,204 ４日 3,158 211,480
６日 493 2,528 ５日 950 57,154 ５日 5,298 216,778
７日 2,580 5,108 ６日 1,310 58,464 ６日 1,592 218,370
８日 2,600 7,708 ７日 2,913 61,377 ７日 748 219,118
９日 80 7,788 ８日 2,590 63,967 ８日 2,121 221,239

１０日 606 8,394 ９日 7,179 71,146 ９日 4,213 225,279
１１日 1,757 10,151 １０日 3,016 74,162 １０日 1,515 226,794
１２日 2,206 12,357 １１日 2,212 76,374 １１日 190 226,984
１３日 829 13,186 １２日 10,476 86,850 １２日 4,150 231,134
１４日 1,541 14,727 １３日 2,239 89,089 １３日 2,904 234,038
１５日 627 15,354 １４日 8,822 97,911 １４日 0 234,038
１６日 1,663 17,017 １５日 3,887 101,798 １５日 0 234,038
１７日 1,321 18,338 １６日 20,813 122,611 １６日 1,092 235,130
１８日 696 19,034 １７日 3,952 126,563 １７日 0 235,130
１９日 898 19,932 １８日 1,206 127,769 １８日 782 235,912
２０日 5,034 24,966 １９日 2,238 130,007 １９日 1,010 236,922
２１日 1,180 26,146 ２０日 4,528 134,535 ２０日 0 236,922
２２日 373 26,519 ２１日 15,185 149,720 ２１日 381 237,303
２３日 52 26,571 ２２日 3,728 153,448 ２２日 0 237,303
２４日 2,010 28,581 ２３日 6,841 160,289 ２３日 0 237,303
２５日 4,036 32,617 ２４日 1,456 161,745 ２４日 496 237,799
２６日 644 33,261 ２５日 2,510 164,255 ２５日 246 238,045
２７日 703 33,964 ２６日 3,754 168,009 ２６日 1,966 240,011
２８日 1,897 35,861 ２７日 6,083 174,092 ２７日 496 240,507
２９日 1,273 37,134 ２８日 4,318 178,410 ２８日 0 240,507
３０日 1,990 39,124 ２９日 7,762 186,172 ２９日 0 240,507

３０日 14,665 200,837 ３０日 258 240,765
３１日 2,028 202,865

日　付
１１月

【　1999年　サケ捕獲状況　】

247743～12月14日最終捕獲数

日　付
９月

日　付
１０月


